ST ANDREWS BURNS CLUB

(Founded 1869 - Burns Federation No. 13)

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Please provide your personal details below and send the completed form to The Secretary, St Andrews Burns Club, George McIntosh, at the address given below.

If you could also complete the Standing Order Form and be prepared to send it to your Bank for payment of the £6 annual subscription. The Secretary will advise you of your successful application very quickly.

Name in Block	c Capitals			
House no/Str	eet			
Town				
County		Post Code		
Telephone No	: Land line		Mobile	
E mail addres	s			
	Standing Order I	-	receipt of the club co	onfirmation of acceptance
Signed				
Date				
Return to				
George McInt	osh, Secretary			
St Andrews B	urns Club, 9 Law	head Road West		
St Andrews				
Fife KY16 9N	Ε			
E mail	georgemainto	sh2007@btinternet.	com	

The St Andrews Burns Club complies with current GDPR. Your personal information shall be used only for the purpose of informing you of any relevant matters associated with St Andrews Burns Club. The personal data you provide shall be kept securely and not passed to third parties without your consent. Personal data shall be held while you remain a member of St Andrews Burns Club and will be erased when you leave.

georgemcintosh2007@btinternet.com